EMPLOYEE NAME: Joseph Prince
EMPLOYEE NUMBER: -
EMPLOYMENT DATE: 5/3/1999 (DRPA), T/O 4/9/01
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VACATION TIME

2022 Entitlement:

Vacation Time Remaining:
_ - 0.00 Hours | 0.00 Says
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Run #: - -
Date: | I | N | I
MISSED i |
ate(s):
DEATH IN FAMILY restec T B
JURY DUTY Date(s):
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SICK DISAB

Wed 1/19




Number Date Day Run Hours Hours Worked
1 9/15/2022 Thursday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
9/16/2022 Friday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
Weekly Hours Worked 41:05:00
3 9/17/2022 Saturday OFF 0:00
4 9/18/2022 Sunday OFF 0:00
5 9/19/2022 Monday OFF 0:00
6 9/20/2022 Tuesday 145C/171C 10:43 125p-1238a
7| 9/21/2022 Wednesday 145C/173C 10:13 125p-1208a
8 9/22/2022 Thursday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
9] 9/23/2022 Friday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
Weekly Hours Worked 37:22:00
10 9/24/2022 Saturday OFF 0:00
11 9/25/2022 Sunday OFF 0:00
12 9/26/2022 Monday OFF 0:00
13 9/27/2022 Tuesday OFF 0:00
14 9/28/2022 Wednesday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
15 9/29/2022 Thursday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
16] 9/30/2022 Friday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
Weekly Hours Worked 24:39:00
17 10/1/2022 Saturday 101A/172A 4:00 1008p-208a
18 10/2/2022 Sunday OFF 0:00
19 10/3/2022 Monday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
20 10/4/2022 Tuesday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
21 10/5/2022 Wednesday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
22 10/6/2022 Thursday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
23 10/7/2022 Friday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
Weekly Hours Worked 45:05:00
24 10/8/2022 Saturday OFF 0:00
25 10/9/2022 Sunday OFF 0:00
26] 10/10/2022 Monday OFF 0:00
27| 10/11/2022 Tuesday OFF 0:00
28| 10/12/2022 Wednesday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
29] 10/13/2022 Thursday 145C 8:13 125p-1008p
30| 10/14/2022 Friday 145C 8:13 125p-time of i
Weekly Hours Worked 24:39:00






